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Тема: CHALLENGES AND CHANGES UNDER THE SHADOW OF COVID-19 - 7th VUA
YOUTH Scientific Session - call for papers
Дата: 2020-10-19 10:02
Від кого: Vladislav Valach <vladislav.valach@uniag.sk>
Кому: "agata_malak_rawlikowska@sggw.pl"
<agata_malak_rawlikowska@sggw.pl>, "agnieszka.matejko@uwm.edu.pl"
<agnieszka.matejko@uwm.edu.pl>, "ahmeddezaye@suh-edu.com"
<ahmeddezaye@suh-edu.com>, "b.hallier@gmx.net" <b.hallier@gmx.net>,
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<margianti@gunadarma.ac.id>, "Dr. Nagy Henrietta"
<Nagy.Henrietta@gtk.szie.hu>, "ntapachai@yahoo.com"
<ntapachai@yahoo.com>, "oleg.bodyagin@mail.ru" <oleg.bodyagin@mail.ru>,
"olenaolol@ukr.net" <olenaolol@ukr.net>, "olenaooliynyk@gmail.com"
<olenaooliynyk@gmail.com>, olga Ishchenko <olga_ishchenko@hotmail.com>,
"prorector2@orelsau.ru" <prorector2@orelsau.ru>, "Raluca.Ignat@ase.ro"
<Raluca.Ignat@ase.ro>, "recsci@ur.krakow.pl" <recsci@ur.krakow.pl>,
"rector@unizg.hr" <rector@unizg.hr>, "rector@ur.krakow.pl"
<rector@ur.krakow.pl>, "rectorat.usb@gmail.com"
<rectorat.usb@gmail.com>, "rektor@adm.pcz.czest.pl"
<rektor@adm.pcz.czest.pl>, "rektor@jcu.cz" <rektor@jcu.cz>,
"rektor@mendelu.cz" <rektor@mendelu.cz>, "rektor@rekt.u-szeged.hu"
<rektor@rekt.u-szeged.hu>, "rektor@szie.hu" <rektor@szie.hu>, rektor
<rektor@tuzvo.sk>, "rektor@utp.edu.pl" <rektor@utp.edu.pl>,
"rektor@uwm.edu.pl" <rektor@uwm.edu.pl>, "rektorat@uns.ac.rs"
<rektorat@uns.ac.rs>, "relazint@unimol.it" <relazint@unimol.it>,
"rettore@unimol.it" <rettore@unimol.it>, "rrKrasno@cyf-kr.edu.pl"
<rrKrasno@cyf-kr.edu.pl>, "rrzmija@cyf-kr.edu.pl"
<rrzmija@cyf-kr.edu.pl>, "rzkoziec@cyf-kr.edu.pl"
<rzkoziec@cyf-kr.edu.pl>, "saners@kalitesistem.com"
<saners@kalitesistem.com>, "santosh@econdse.org" <santosh@econdse.org>,
"secretary@uni-ruse.bg" <secretary@uni-ruse.bg>,
"segreteria.rettorato@unimol.it" <segreteria.rettorato@unimol.it>,
"sekretariat.rr@utp.edu.pl" <sekretariat.rr@utp.edu.pl>, sekretariat
<sekretariat@uvlf.sk>, "selfpetrovich@mail.ru" <selfpetrovich@mail.ru>,
"siringoringoniar@gmail.com" <siringoringoniar@gmail.com>,
"slavkova2@rambler.ru" <slavkova2@rambler.ru>, "sona.doskova@uhk.cz"
<sona.doskova@uhk.cz>, "sosbud@indonesia.sk" <sosbud@indonesia.sk>,
"spbgau@mail.ru" <spbgau@mail.ru>, "StavropolFAD@yandex.ru"
<StavropolFAD@yandex.ru>, "umo@agr.hr" <umo@agr.hr>, "usenko@rsue.ru"
<usenko@rsue.ru>, "v.i.ladyka@ukr.net" <v.i.ladyka@ukr.net>,
"vice-rector@yandex.ru" <vice-rector@yandex.ru>, "Wim.Heijman@wur.nl"
<wim.heijman@wur.nl>, Yesperova Bayan <yesperova@gmail.com>, "Tregenza,
Ivana" <ITregenza@agcenter.lsu.edu>, Rektor Zilina <rektor@uniza.sk>,
Nina Guts <nina.guts@mail.ru>, Ivanka Shopova <ishopova@uard.bg>, Alex
ZHEMOYDA <alzhemoyda@gmail.com>, IRO.StavropolSAU
<iro.stavropolsau@mail.ru>, Olena Prutska <prutska@ukr.net>, Róbert
Magda <rmagda72@gmail.com>, Voronina Anna <netway@yandex.ru>, Vladimir
Storchevoy <storchevoy@timacad.ru>, Kuča Kamil <kamil.kuca@uhk.cz>,
Kouba Karel <karel.kouba@uhk.cz>, "vicerector_international@mendelu.cz"
<vicerector_international@mendelu.cz>, Tatiana Tarasova
<tarasova.co@yandex.ru>, "ekoshkin@rgau-msha.ru"
<ekoshkin@rgau-msha.ru>, "Drajayksingh@gmail.com"
<Drajayksingh@gmail.com>, István Dr. Komlósi
<istvankomlosi.dr@gmail.com>, Татьяна Николаевна Лысак
<lysaktat@adm.vsau.ru>, Hubert Hasenauer <hubert.hasenauer@boku.ac.at>,
"danuse.nerudova@mendelu.cz" <danuse.nerudova@mendelu.cz>, sklenicka
<sklenicka@fzp.czu.cz>, "dita@rektorat.czu.cz" <dita@rektorat.czu.cz>,
"prorektor-zahranici@jcu.cz" <prorektor-zahranici@jcu.cz>,
"rektor@uni-pannon.hu" <rektor@uni-pannon.hu>,
"kancellaria@uni-pannon.hu" <kancellaria@uni-pannon.hu>,
"bujdoso.zoltan@uni-eszterhazy.hu" <bujdoso.zoltan@uni-eszterhazy.hu>,
'Rektori-Kancellári Hivatal' <rektori@uni-eszterhazy.hu>,
"rector@admin.unideb.hu" <rector@admin.unideb.hu>, Dr Komlosi Istvan
<komlosi@agr.unideb.hu>, Pető Karcsi <peto.karoly@econ.unideb.hu>,
"rector@kaznau.kz" <rector@kaznau.kz>, "arthur.mol@wur.nl"
<arthur.mol@wur.nl>, "wieslaw_bielawski@sggw.pl"
<wieslaw_bielawski@sggw.pl>, "rektor@uph.edu.pl" <rektor@uph.edu.pl>,
"sau.sumy.ua@gmail.com" <sau.sumy.ua@gmail.com>, "rectorat@nubop.edu.ua"
<rectorat@nubop.edu.ua>, "rectorat@lnau.lviv.ua"
<rectorat@lnau.lviv.ua>, "rektorat@ukr.net" <rektorat@ukr.net>,
"rector@vsau.org" <rector@vsau.org>, "rector.unus@gmail.com"
<rector.unus@gmail.com>, "udau@udau.edu.ua" <udau@udau.edu.ua>,
"rector@kkibp.edu.ua" <rector@kkibp.edu.ua>, Diana <yavorska_d@ukr.net>,
"O. Bonkovski" <boabz@ukr.net>, Martina Lichovníková
<martina.lichovnikova@mendelu.cz>, "celerv@vfu.cz" <celerv@vfu.cz>,
Lengyel Judit <lengyel.judit@ke.hu>, "Baumgartner, Wade"
<WBaumgartner@agcenter.lsu.edu>, International Orel State Agrarian
University <inter@orelsau.ru>, Kovács Melinda <Kovacs.Melinda@ke.hu>,
Peter Bielik <peter.bielik@uniag.sk>, Johannes Haas
<Johannes.Haas@fh-joanneum.at>, Rector USARB <rector@usarb.md>, Andrej
Udovc <andrej.udovc@bf.uni-lj.si>, Mario Havana <mario@mes.gob.cu>,
Popova RUSE <jppopova@uni-ruse.bg>, Ekaterina Arabska
<earabska@uard.bg>, Rector VFU <rektor@vfu.cz>, Rector KE
<rektor@ke.hu>, Rector OBUDA <rektor@uni-obuda.hu>

  Dear VUA members,

  This is to announce the call for papers for the ANNUAL SCIENTIFIC
CONFERENCE ORGANIZED FOR BACHELOR, MASTER AND PHD STUDENTS TO BE HELD
ONLINE AT THE FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES OF SZENT ISTVÁN
UNIVERSITY, GÖDÖLLŐ, HUNGARY UNDER THE AUSPICES OF VISEGRAD
UNIVERSITY ASSOCIATION ON NOVEMBER 27, 2020. Please visit the VUA
website (www.vua.uniag.sk [1] ) for more information and application
instructions.

  Best regards

Mgr. Vladislav Valach

International Relations Office
VUA Secretary General
Slovak University of Agriculture in Nitra
Kancelária zahraničných vzťahov a medzinárodných vzdelávacích
programov
Slovenská poľnohospodárska univerzita v Nitre
Tr. A. Hlinku 2, 949 76 Nitra, Slovakia
+421376415545 mobile: +421917913797
vladislav.valach@uniag.sk
www.uniag.sk
www.vua.uniag.sk

Pred vytlačením tohto e-mailu myslite na životné prostredie.
Please, consider the environment before printing
this e-mail.
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